LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name

Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Bagwell, Charlena
Bailey, Jessica
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Barnes, Christopher
Bassham, Jared
Bates, Brady
Beeler, Cherilyn
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Brooks, Joshua
Burns, Carlis
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook

Chandler, Cynthia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,200.96
$1,545.63
$2,708.33
$866.17
$1,416.67
$220.00
$1,451.75
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,852.24
$1,781.25
$600.00
$2,145.92
$222.32
$319.50
$2,330.25
$954.96
$2,492.50
$2,030.79
$934.92
$2,576.08
$1,323.08
$845.00
$3,125.00
$890.50
$1,802.88
$2,291.67
$562.50
$375.00
$600.00
$1,640.83
$866.17



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Decker, Paula
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Derbes, Christina
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dodd, Devin
Dodd, Rita
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack

Downing, Stephanie

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,218.79
$2,315.00
$1,030.12
$2,156.79
$2,322.32
$281.97
$1,662.29
$1,235.71
$593.75
$1,928.01
$966.02
$866.17
$866.17
$2,409.29
$1,607.34
$1,677.08
$187.50
$262.50
$2,666.67
$289.20
$2,248.96
$1,931.63
$1,674.08
$3,479.17
$1,279.71
$2,262.00
$2,060.42
$272.93
$470.00
$1,521.74
$2,306.52
$575.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Dyer, Carl

Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Elsperman, Patricia
Enis, Sohn
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Flippo, Angela
Folsom, Audrey
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Gates, Julie
Glasgow, Susan
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Green, Sandra
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James

Guess, Bridget

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,757.00
$1,218.79
$1,218.79
$1,719.42
$255.00
$375.00
$1,979.17
$2,720.41
$1,939.71
$555.97
$1,827.63
$3,833.33
$562.50
$2,060.42
$1,568.13
$113.87
$1,052.83
$1,523.88
$131.95
$510.00
$909.46
$375.79
$2,541.67
$1,101.42
$2,857.50
$2,515.38
$493.00
$791.58
$2,411.39
$1,344.50
$2,634.08
$1,416.67



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hackworth, Claudette
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Meagan
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Headstream, Kaittin
Helms, Sarah
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Leslie
Johnson, Roger

Junkersfeld, Amanda

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,060.42
$1,103.96
$1,134.46
$909.46
$2,242.03
$2,037.37
$2,933.54
$2,192.21
$435.00
$1,896.79
$1,240.46
$2,274.71
$1,780.83
$471.49
$728.00
$289.20
$209.67
$450.00
$1,802.88
$263.90
$593.75
$3,964.46
$326.09
$1,725.42
$2,097.54
$1,893.75
$2,034.42
$1,883.25
$535.00
$736.67
$625.00
$2,083.33



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, Mary
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Loveless, Angela
Loveless, Joshua
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora
Mays, Brandi
McMillon, Patty
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina
Moorman, Maria
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas

Nitzsche, Holli

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$375.00
$1,864.58
$265.70
$1,279.71
$1,820.13
$1,500.00
$1,876.17
$2,954.96
$796.54
$138.00
$173.91
$3,577.08
$2,500.00
$1,946.38
$1,714.08
$2,236.22
$178.94
$600.00
$925.63
$605.00
$555.00
$1,865.54
$187.50
$2,627.04
$90.38
$796.54
$1,757.00
$796.54
$2,444.49
$1,826.08
$1,297.46
$2,111.10



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Overbay, Trevor
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Reeves, Jacquelynn
Reynolds, Patricia
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth

Scott, Ashley
Shanlever, Susan
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Siebert, Janet
Simpson, Rebecca

Smith, Matthew

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$909.46
$2,034.42
$229.55
$1,416.67
$187.50
$382.50
$2,160.67
$2,356.79
$2,016.33
$1,000.00
$88.00
$1,452.96
$785.63
$1,979.17
$1,082.30
$934.92
$866.17
$490.00
$1,708.33
$2,207.42
$1,528.08
$2,833.17
$169.91
$1,995.51
$187.50
$866.21
$1,366.84
$1,458.33
$2,874.63
$375.00
$1,428.57
$1,666.67



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name

Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Turner, Eric
Tyler, Allyson
Tyler, Shay
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon
Ward, Wendy
Warren, Kathryn
Weaver, William
Weick, Megan
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Whitmire, Cody
Whitmire, Kristina
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly

Williams, Sandra

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,052.83
$267.51
$3,219.38
$1,218.79
$562.50
$1,521.73
$947.21
$3,822.44
$3,833.33
$1,693.88
$1,976.58
$1,732.04
$3,833.33
$3,941.43
$2,954.96
$6,600.83
$289.20
$270.00
$2,152.38
$1,218.79
$250.00
$1,346.25
$1,279.71
$250.00
$1,279.70
$909.46
$1,538.92
$262.09
$187.50
$475.00
$866.17
$1,971.29



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/15/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Bailey, Jessica
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Barber, Jennifer
Barnes, Christopher
Bassham, Jared
Beeler, Cherilyn
Bergman, Kathleen
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blasini, Glenda
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bounds, Lorna
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Burns, Carlis
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie

Cagle, Patricia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,583.33
$1,875.00
$193.40
$1,508.25
$2,200.96
$1,545.63
$2,708.33
$866.17
$1,416.67
$4,020.24
$981.25
$3,000.00
$2,852.24
$1,781.25
$265.70
$300.00
$2,145.92
$328.50
$1,056.00
$2,330.25
$954.96
$250.00
$2,492.50
$2,030.79
$133.76
$934.92
$1,976.08
$1,323.08
$3,125.00
$890.50
$1,802.88
$2,291.67



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Decker, Paula
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane

Dixon, Alfred

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$562.50
$375.00
$675.00
$1,640.83
$866.17
$1,218.79
$2,315.00
$1,030.12
$2,156.79
$2,322.32
$294.62
$1,662.29
$1,235.71
$593.75
$1,928.01
$966.02
$866.17
$866.17
$2,409.29
$1,607.34
$1,677.08
$187.50
$337.50
$2,666.67
$316.31
$2,248.96
$1,931.63
$346.13
$1,674.08
$3,479.17
$1,279.71
$2,262.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name

Dobbs, Amanda
Dodd, Devin
Dodd, Rita
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Downing, Stephanie
Dyer, Carl

Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Elsperman, Patricia
Enis, Sohn
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Flippo, Angela
Folsom, Audrey
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Gates, Julie
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Green, Sandra
Green, Tahnee

Greer, Tammy

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,060.42
$330.77
$615.00
$1,521.74
$2,306.52
$770.00
$1,757.00
$1,218.79
$1,818.79
$1,719.42
$255.00
$375.00
$1,979.17
$2,720.41
$1,939.71
$653.00
$1,827.63
$3,833.33
$562.50
$2,060.42
$1,568.13
$236.78
$1,052.83
$1,523.88
$84.95
$909.46
$375.79
$2,541.67
$1,101.42
$2,272.50
$1,855.38
$554.63



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hackworth, Claudette
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Meagan
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Headstream, Kaittin
Helms, Sarah
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Hunter, Laddie

Ingram, Trent

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$791.58
$2,411.39
$1,344.50
$2,634.08
$2,016.67
$2,060.42
$1,803.96
$1,134.46
$909.46
$2,242.03
$1,768.00
$2,037.37
$2,933.54
$2,192.21
$675.00
$1,896.79
$1,240.46
$2,274.71
$1,780.83
$455.23
$819.00
$276.55
$216.90
$637.50
$1,802.88
$244.01
$593.75
$3,349.46
$326.09
$1,725.42
$2,097.54
$1,893.75



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Heather
Johnson, Leslie
Johnson, Roger
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, Mary
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Loveless, Angela
Loveless, Joshua
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora
Mays, Brandi
McMillon, Patty
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina

Moorman, Maria

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,034.42
$1,883.25
$650.00
$370.00
$683.54
$625.00
$2,083.33
$375.00
$1,864.58
$316.31
$1,279.71
$1,820.13
$1,500.00
$1,876.17
$2,954.96
$796.54
$144.00
$173.91
$3,577.08
$2,500.00
$1,946.38
$1,714.08
$2,236.22
$148.22
$690.00
$925.63
$1,030.00
$545.00
$1,865.54
$187.50
$2,627.04
$88.57



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Overbay, Trevor
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Reeves, Jacquelynn
Reynolds, Patricia
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Roberts, Debra
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Scott, Ashley

Shanlever, Susan

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$796.54
$1,757.00
$796.54
$2,444.49
$1,826.08
$1,297.46
$2,111.10
$909.46
$2,034.42
$256.67
$1,416.67
$187.50
$422.50
$2,160.67
$2,356.79
$2,016.33
$1,000.00
$88.00
$1,452.96
$785.63
$630.00
$1,979.17
$1,082.30
$934.92
$866.17
$677.50
$1,708.33
$2,207.42
$1,528.08
$2,413.17
$216.90
$1,995.51



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Siebert, Janet
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Turner, Eric
Tyler, Allyson
Tyler, Shay
Upshaw, Don
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon
Ward, Wendy

Warren, Kathryn

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$187.50
$866.21
$1,366.84
$1,458.33
$2,874.63
$375.00
$1,428.57
$1,666.67
$1,052.83
$278.36
$3,219.38
$1,218.79
$562.50
$1,521.73
$947.21
$3,822.44
$3,833.33
$1,693.88
$1,976.58
$1,732.04
$3,833.33
$1,357.14
$2,954.96
$6,600.83
$328.97
$270.00
$150.00
$2,152.38
$1,218.79
$250.00
$943.75
$1,279.71



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Weaver, William
Weick, Megan
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Whitmire, Cody
Whitmire, Kristina
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Barber, Jennifer
Bassham, Jared
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bounds, Lorna
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana

Bradley, Misty

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$250.00
$1,279.70
$909.46
$1,538.92
$254.86
$187.50
$400.00
$866.17
$1,971.29
$1,583.33
$1,875.00
$249.44
$1,508.25
$2,200.96
$1,545.63
$2,708.33
$866.17
$1,416.67
$1,250.00
$3,000.00
$2,852.24
$1,781.25
$375.96
$2,145.92
$2,330.25
$954.96
$2,492.50
$2,030.79
$135.56
$934.92
$1,976.08
$1,323.08



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Burns, Carlis
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Decker, Paula
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie

Denney, Ellen

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$3,125.00
$890.50
$1,802.88
$2,291.67
$562.50
$375.00
$675.00
$1,640.83
$866.17
$1,218.79
$2,315.00
$1,030.12
$2,156.79
$2,322.32
$296.43
$1,662.29
$1,235.71
$593.75
$1,928.01
$966.02
$866.17
$866.17
$2,409.29
$1,607.34
$1,677.08
$187.50
$235.00
$2,666.67
$240.40
$2,248.96
$1,931.63
$624.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Derbes, Christina
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dodd, Devin
Dodd, Rita
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Enis, Sohn
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Flippo, Angela
Folsom, Audrey
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Gates, Julie
Glasgow, Susan
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Gray, Sissy

Green, Amber

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,674.08
$4,979.17
$1,279.71
$2,262.00
$2,060.42
$236.78
$560.00
$1,521.74
$2,306.52
$1,757.00
$1,218.79
$1,218.79
$1,719.42
$375.00
$1,979.17
$2,360.41
$1,939.71
$561.22
$1,827.63
$3,833.33
$562.50
$2,060.42
$1,568.13
$166.29
$1,052.83
$1,523.88
$21.69
$175.00
$909.46
$375.79
$2,541.67
$1,101.42



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Green, Sandra
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hackworth, Claudette
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Meagan
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Headstream, Kaittin
Helms, Sarah
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don

Huggins, John

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,272.50
$2,057.88
$452.63
$791.58
$2,411.39
$1,344.50
$2,634.08
$1,416.67
$2,060.42
$1,103.96
$1,134.46
$909.46
$2,242.03
$2,037.37
$2,933.54
$2,192.21
$545.00
$1,896.79
$2,040.46
$2,274.71
$1,780.83
$398.33
$815.50
$325.35
$245.82
$612.50
$2,057.88
$291.01
$1,021.73
$3,349.46
$326.09
$1,725.42



LACK —m

IVER i m— Salary Expenditures
TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date Employee Name Amount

5/15/18 Hunter, Laddie $2,097.54
5/15/18 Ingram, Trent $1,893.75
5/15/18 Inman, Lisa $2,034.42
5/15/18 Jackson, Lisa $1,883.25
5/15/18 Jansen, Helen $650.00
5/15/18 Johnson, Heather $570.00
5/15/18 Johnson, Leslie $736.67
5/15/18 Johnson, Roger $625.00
5/15/18 Junkersfeld, Amanda $2,083.33
5/15/18 Kazzee, Brandon $375.00
5/15/18 Kersey, Darenda $1,864.58
5/15/18 Kersh, Benjamin $348.85
5/15/18 Keys, Randol $1,279.71
5/15/18 Koons, Rachel $1,820.13
5/15/18 Lawrence, Brittany $1,500.00
5/15/18 Lee, Linda $1,876.17
5/15/18 Lemmons, Tammie $2,954.96
5/15/18 Lepard, Elizabeth $796.54
5/15/18 Lewis, Mary $240.00
5/15/18 Lewis, William $173.91
5/15/18 Liebhaber, Karen $3,577.08
5/15/18 Linam, Jason $2,500.00
5/15/18 Linnstaedter, Joan $1,946.38
5/15/18 Lloyd, Aja $1,714.08
5/15/18 Loveless, Angela $2,236.22
5/15/18 Loveless, Joshua $258.47
5/15/18 Manning, Joshua $772.50
5/15/18 Martin, Debora $925.63
5/15/18 Mays, Brandi $625.00
5/15/18 McMillon, Patty $590.00
5/15/18 Meier, Gary $1,865.54
5/15/18 Mickey, Mary $187.50



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Moore, Regina
Moorman, Maria
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Overbay, Trevor
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Reeves, Jacquelynn
Reynolds, Patricia
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth

Scott, Ashley

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,627.04
$93.99
$796.54
$3,257.00
$796.54
$2,444.49
$1,826.08
$1,297.46
$2,111.10
$909.46
$2,034.42
$251.24
$1,416.67
$187.50
$367.50
$2,160.67
$2,356.79
$2,016.33
$1,000.00
$132.00
$1,452.96
$785.63
$1,979.17
$1,082.30
$934.92
$866.17
$40.00
$1,708.33
$2,207.42
$1,528.08
$2,413.17
$260.28



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Shanlever, Susan
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Siebert, Janet
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Turner, Eric
Tyler, Allyson
Upshaw, Don
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon
Ward, Wendy

Warren, Kathryn

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,995.51

$187.50

$866.21
$1,366.84
$1,458.33
$2,874.63

$375.00
$1,428.57
$1,811.57
$1,052.83

$377.77
$3,219.38
$1,218.79

$562.50
$1,521.73

$947.21
$3,822.44
$3,833.33
$1,693.88
$1,976.58
$1,732.04
$3,833.33
$1,357.14
$2,954.96
$6,600.83

$339.81

$150.00
$2,152.38
$1,218.79

$250.00
$1,012.50
$1,279.71



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Weaver, William
Weick, Megan
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Whitmire, Cody
Whitmire, Kristina
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Barber, Jennifer
Bassham, Jared
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty

Burns, Carlis

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$250.00
$1,279.70
$909.46
$1,538.92
$245.82
$187.50
$312.50
$866.17
$1,971.29
$1,583.33
$1,875.00
$197.02
$1,508.25
$2,200.96
$1,545.63
$2,708.33
$866.17
$1,416.67
$750.00
$5,918.20
$2,209.38
$2,981.25
$253.05
$3,431.63
$2,330.25
$954.96
$2,492.50
$2,030.79
$934.92
$1,976.08
$1,323.08
$3,125.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Chappell, Joseph
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Decker, Paula
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda

Dodd, Rita

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$890.50
$1,802.88
$2,291.67
$1,640.83
$866.17
$500.00
$1,218.79
$2,315.00
$1,030.12
$2,156.79
$1,893.75
$1,662.29
$1,235.71
$1,928.01
$966.02
$866.17
$866.17
$2,409.29
$1,607.34
$1,677.08
$75.00
$2,666.67
$233.17
$1,998.96
$1,931.63
$655.69
$1,674.08
$3,276.67
$1,279.71
$2,262.00
$2,060.42
$310.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl

Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Elsperman, Patricia
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Flippo, Angela
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Graftenreed, Diane
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Green, Sandra
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hackworth, Claudette
Hall, Rachel

Hankins, Ashley

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,521.74
$2,008.90
$1,757.00
$1,218.79
$1,218.79
$1,719.42

$285.00
$3,191.67
$3,620.41
$1,875.42

$317.32
$1,827.63
$3,833.33
$2,060.42
$1,568.13
$1,052.83
$1,523.88

$909.46
$2,541.67
$1,101.42
$2,272.50
$2,065.38

$641.75
$1,741.75
$1,344.50
$2,419.79
$1,416.67
$2,510.42
$1,103.96
$1,134.46

$909.46
$1,599.17



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Hoffman, David
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Leslie
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Kersey, Darenda
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, Mary
Lewis, William

Liebhaber, Karen

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,823.08
$2,933.54
$2,277.92
$1,599.17
$1,290.46
$2,060.42
$1,780.83
$479.62
$724.50
$500.00
$2,065.38
$750.00
$3,349.46
$326.09
$1,725.42
$1,883.25
$1,893.75
$1,820.13
$2,063.25
$660.00
$736.67
$2,083.33
$2,224.58
$1,279.71
$1,820.13
$1,500.00
$2,263.67
$2,954.96
$796.54
$180.00
$173.91
$3,577.08



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Loveless, Angela
Martin, Debora
Mays, Brandi
Meier, Gary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Patterson, Ronald
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Reeves, Jacquelynn
Reynolds, Patricia
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Roberts, Debra
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda

Sanderson, Patricia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,500.00
$1,946.38
$1,714.08
$1,914.79
$925.63
$390.00
$1,865.54
$2,627.04
$796.54
$2,757.00
$796.54
$1,801.63
$1,826.08
$1,297.46
$2,111.10
$909.46
$2,780.13
$1,416.67
$437.50
$1,946.38
$2,067.50
$1,802.04
$1,000.00
$44.00
$1,452.96
$785.63
$405.00
$3,191.67
$1,082.30
$934.92
$866.17
$1,708.33



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Shanlever, Susan
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Turner, Eric
Upshaw, Don
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Ward, Amy
Ward, Wendy
Warren, Kathryn
Weick, Megan

Wheelis, Terran

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,207.42
$1,528.08
$11,144.28
$1,674.08
$866.21
$1,366.84
$1,458.33
$2,874.63
$1,428.57
$1,666.67
$1,052.83
$3,219.38
$1,218.79
$1,521.73
$947.21
$2,859.58
$3,833.33
$1,693.88
$1,976.58
$1,732.04
$3,833.33
$1,357.14
$2,954.96
$6,600.83
$150.00
$2,152.38
$1,218.79
$840.00
$532.50
$1,279.71
$1,279.70
$909.46



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name
White, Mylea
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Barber, Jennifer
Bassham, Jared
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Burns, Carlis
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Cato, Brook

Chandler, Cynthia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,538.92

$450.00

$866.17
$1,757.00
$1,583.33
$2,675.00

$505.75
$1,508.25
$2,950.96
$1,545.63
$2,708.33

$866.17
$1,416.67
$1,000.00
$2,918.18
$2,209.38
$3,150.00

$197.02
$1,931.63
$2,330.25

$954.96
$2,492.50
$2,030.79

$934.92
$1,976.08
$1,323.08
$3,125.00

$890.50
$1,802.88
$2,291.67
$3,890.83

$866.17



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Decker, James
Decker, Paula
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dodd, Rita
Dowdy, Rachel
Dyer, Carl

Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Elsperman, Patricia

Enis, Sohn

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,218.79
$2,315.00
$1,030.12
$3,656.79
$3,393.75
$1,662.29
$1,235.71
$1,928.01

$966.02

$866.17

$866.17
$2,409.29
$1,607.34
$2,427.08
$2,666.67

$345.23
$1,998.96
$1,931.63

$636.19
$1,674.08
$2,916.67
$1,279.71
$2,262.00
$2,060.42

$405.00
$1,521.74
$3,257.00
$1,218.79
$1,218.79
$1,719.42

$337.50

$750.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Flippo, Angela
Folsom, Audrey
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Graftenreed, Diane
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Green, Sandra
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hackworth, Claudette
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice

Harwell, Neal

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$3,429.17
$3,320.41
$2,475.42

$587.44
$1,827.63
$3,833.33

$562.50
$2,060.42
$1,568.13
$1,052.83
$1,523.88

$909.46
$2,541.67
$1,101.42
$2,272.50
$3,317.88

$541.88
$3,991.75
$1,344.50
$3,919.79
$1,416.67
$2,060.42
$1,103.96
$1,134.46

$909.46
$1,599.17
$1,823.08
$2,933.54
$2,727.92
$1,599.17
$1,290.46
$2,060.42



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Hoffman, David
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Leslie
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Kersey, Darenda
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, Mary
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Loveless, Angela
Martin, Debora

McMillon, Patty

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,780.83
$438.97
$728.00
$500.00
$1,802.88
$750.00
$4,594.46
$326.09
$2,850.42
$2,633.25
$1,893.75
$1,820.13
$1,883.25
$620.00
$736.67
$3,178.33
$3,364.58
$1,279.71
$1,820.13
$1,500.00
$2,482.42
$2,954.96
$796.54
$228.00
$173.91
$3,577.08
$2,500.00
$4,196.38
$2,276.58
$1,914.79
$925.63
$185.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name

McNatt, Shilah
Meier, Gary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Patterson, Ronald
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Perkins, Jacob
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Reeves, Jacquelynn
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Roberts, Debra
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Shanlever, Susan
Shannon, Brian

Shelton, Sandra

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$253.05
$1,865.54
$2,627.04
$796.54
$1,757.00
$796.54
$2,551.63
$1,826.08
$1,297.46
$909.46
$2,570.13
$1,416.67
$340.00
$3,446.38
$1,500.00
$3,267.50
$1,802.04
$1,000.00
$1,452.96
$785.63
$780.00
$3,429.17
$1,082.30
$934.92
$866.17
$1,708.33
$2,207.42
$1,528.08
$750.00
$2,424.08
$500.00
$1,000.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name

Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Turner, Eric
Upshaw, Don
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Ward, Amy
Warren, Kathryn
Weick, Megan
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly

Williams, Sandra

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$866.21
$1,366.84
$1,458.33
$2,874.63
$2,803.57
$3,291.67
$1,052.83
$3,219.38
$1,218.79

$750.00
$1,521.73

$947.21
$4,179.58
$3,833.33
$1,693.88
$1,976.58
$1,732.04
$3,833.33
$1,357.14
$2,954.96
$6,600.83

$150.00
$2,152.38
$1,218.79

$165.00
$1,279.71
$1,279.70

$909.46
$1,538.92

$550.00

$866.17
$1,757.00



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/15/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Bassham, Jared
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Burns, Carlis
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley

Crabtree, Rhonda

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,583.33
$2,275.00

$293.25
$2,208.25
$2,950.96
$1,545.63
$2,708.33

$866.17
$1,416.67
$2,209.38
$5,343.75
$1,931.63
$2,330.25

$954.96
$2,492.50
$2,030.79

$934.92
$1,976.08
$1,323.08
$3,125.00

$890.50
$1,802.88
$2,291.67
$3,890.83

$866.17
$2,315.00
$1,030.12
$2,156.79
$3,393.75
$1,662.29
$1,235.71
$1,928.01



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason
Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Derbes, Christina
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Rex
Flippo, Angela
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Graftenreed, Diane
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber

Green, Sandra

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$966.02

$866.17

$866.17
$2,409.29
$1,607.34
$2,427.08
$2,666.67
$1,998.96
$1,931.63
$1,674.08
$2,916.67
$1,279.71
$2,262.00
$2,060.42
$4,565.20
$1,757.00
$1,218.79
$1,218.79
$1,719.42
$5,937.43
$2,060.41
$2,475.42
$1,827.63
$3,833.33
$2,060.42
$1,568.13
$1,052.83
$1,523.88

$909.46
$4,041.67
$1,101.42
$2,272.50



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Green, Tahnee
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hackworth, Claudette
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hibbard, Jennifer
Housh, Ramonda
Huggins, John
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Johnson, Leslie
Kersey, Darenda
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie

Lepard, Elizabeth

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,802.88
$3,991.75
$2,044.50
$3,919.79
$1,416.67
$2,060.42
$1,103.96
$1,878.40

$909.46
$1,599.17
$1,823.08
$2,933.54
$2,727.92
$1,599.17
$1,290.46
$2,060.42
$1,780.83
$1,802.88
$3,349.46
$2,850.42
$2,633.25
$2,493.75
$1,820.13
$1,883.25

$736.67
$2,614.58
$1,279.71
$1,820.13
$4,500.00
$5,628.60
$2,954.96

$796.54



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Employee Name

Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Loveless, Angela
Martin, Debora
Meier, Gary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Ogden, Shannon
Patterson, Ronald
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Shanlever, Susan
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen

Shults, Steven

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$3,577.08
$2,500.00
$4,196.38
$2,276.58
$1,914.79

$925.63
$1,865.54
$2,627.04

$796.54
$2,507.00

$796.54
$2,551.63
$5,478.40
$1,297.46
$2,570.13
$1,416.67
$3,446.38
$3,267.50
$2,552.04
$1,452.96

$785.63
$5,937.43
$1,082.30

$934.92

$866.17
$1,708.33
$2,207.42
$1,528.08
$2,424.08

$866.21
$1,366.84
$2,874.63



LACK —m

[VER —i—

Date

6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18
6/30/18

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Employee Name

Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thompson, Elizabeth
Turner, Eric
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Warren, Kathryn
Weick, Megan
White, Mylea
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley

Wren, John

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$3,291.67
$1,052.83
$3,219.38
$1,218.79
$4,565.40

$947.21
$4,179.58
$3,833.33
$1,693.88
$1,976.58
$1,732.04
$3,833.33
$2,954.96
$6,600.83
$2,152.38
$1,218.79
$1,279.71
$1,279.70
$1,538.92

$866.17
$1,757.00
$1,583.33
$5,625.00
$1,508.25



	Salary Expenditures

